Gwyl Wanwyn 2018 Spring Festival = Scurry Driving Results

Class 122cm and under

1t Paul Isaac with
2nd Lucy Scott with
3 Lucy Scott with
4th Derek Archer  with
5t Karen Morris  with
6t Jane Logan with
Class 122cm and over

1st Alan Clarke with
2nd Karen Morris  with
3 Paul Isaac with
4th Lucy Scott with
5t Susan Hamer  with
Championship

Champion Lucy Scott
Reserve Paul Isaac
3rd Lucy Scott
4t Karen Morris
5t Alan Clark
6t Jane Logan

Blink & Miss It 56.50
Beauty & The Beast 57.52
Chip & Dale 57.66
Bonnie & Clyde 60.51
Pepsi & Shirley 68.08
Tri & Star 69.79
Pride & Joy 49.66
Suited & Booted 50.18
Fast & Furious 50.81
Smokey & Bandit 50.86
Short & Sharpe 82.67
with  Smokey & Bandit
with  Fast & Furious

with  Chip & Dale

with  Suited & Booted

with  Pride & Joy

with  Tri & Star

48.92
49.52
50.01
50.28
52.30
52.79



