<u>Gŵyl Wanwyn 2018 Spring Festival – Scurry Driving Results</u>

Class 122cm and under

1 st	Paul Isaac	with	Blink & Miss It	56.50
2 nd	Lucy Scott	with	Beauty & The Beast	57.52
3^{rd}	Lucy Scott	with	Chip & Dale	57.66
4 th	Derek Archer	with	Bonnie & Clyde	60.51
5 th	Karen Morris	with	Pepsi & Shirley	68.08
6 th	Jane Logan	with	Tri & Star	69.79

Class 122cm and over

1 st	Alan Clarke	with	Pride & Joy	49.66
2 nd	Karen Morris	with	Suited & Booted	50.18
3^{rd}	Paul Isaac	with	Fast & Furious	50.81
4 th	Lucy Scott	with	Smokey & Bandit	50.86
5 th	Susan Hamer	with	Short & Sharpe	82.67

Championship

Champion	Lucy Scott	with	Smokey & Bandit	48.92
Reserve	Paul Isaac	with	Fast & Furious	49.52
3 rd	Lucy Scott	with	Chip & Dale	50.01
4 th	Karen Morris	with	Suited & Booted	50.28
5 th	Alan Clark	with	Pride & Joy	52.30
6 th	Jane Logan	with	Tri & Star	52.79